Аксессуары для человеко-машинных интерфейсов
Профили рычага оператора, кронштейны поворотные,
соединители, колени ELDON S2MT, S2MRB, S2MSJ,
S2MWJV, S2MWJH, S2ME
Технические характеристики
Архангельск  (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04

Human Machine Interface
Operator arm profile, S2MT
Additional information: Angled aluminum tubes provide structural integrity and act as conduit
for equipment wiring. Tubes attach to system components with 6
setscrews on each end of the tube. (Setscrews are provided with the
mating system components, not the tubes.) Setscrews allow for easy
adjustment and leveling of the system. Setscrews are provided with
LOCTITE™ to seal threaded holes and provide secure connections.
Available in 8 standard lengths ranging from 250 mm to 2000 mm.
Tubes 750 mm and longer include drilling template to assist with
drilling and tapping the holes when the tube is cut to length.
Note: The maximum weight a medium swing arm can support depends on the
length of the arm and the system structure. See diagram in the mounting
instructions.
Length Height Width Item no.
250 90 70 S2MT250
500 90 70 S2MT500
750 90 70 S2MT750
1000 90 70 S2MT1000
1250 90 70 S2MT1250
1500 90 70 S2MT1500
1750 90 70 S2MT1750
2000 90 70 S2MT2000
Profile, operator arm, medium swing arm system, S2MT S2MT, Profile, operator arm, medium swing arm system
Rotary base bracket, S2MRB
Additional information: Rotary Base allows the entire suspension system to rotate at the
point of attachment on a horizontal surface. The arm can be rotated